  SOCIETY FOR CREATIVE ANACHRONISM INC.

Box 360789

Milpitas  CA  95036

800-789-7486  or  408-263-9305

fax: 408-263-0641


Administrative Assistant/Stock Clerk

Theresa Anderson x 201

theresa@sca.org

Membership and Corporate Affairs:

Renee Signorotti x 203


T.I. Advertising and Insurance Certificates:

Patricia LaChance x 208

patricia@sca.org
QUARTERLY BOARD MEETINGS
ALL QUARTERLY BOARD MEETINGS HAVE A 9:00 A.M. START TIME

Fourth Quarter 2006: October 21, 2006 

Location: Kingdom of Gleann Abhann 

Location:

Embassy Suites

1022 South Shady Grove Road

Memphis, TN  38120

(901) 684-1777
Agenda deadline: October 1, 2006
First Quarter 2007: January 20, 2007 

Tenative Location: San Diego, CA (Kingdom of Caid) 

Agenda deadline: January 1, 2007

Second Quarter 2007: April 21, 2007 

Tenative Location: Cheyenne, WY (Kingdom of Artemisia)

Agenda deadline: April 1, 2007


BOARD OF DIRECTORS:


Chairman:

Jason Williams

John ap Gwyndaf of Holdingford

714-785-4210
jwilliams@director.sca.org

(President, Executive Assistant, Society Seneschal, Corporate Office, Legal Committee) 


Vice-Chairman:

Jeff Brown

Donnan the Truehearted

425-327-6862
jbrown@director.sca.org
 (Northshield, Aethelmearc, East, Middle, Information Technology, Marshal)

Director
Heather English

Theiadora Groves 

408-205-6287
henglish@director.sca.org
(Arts and Sciences, Ealdormere, Artemisia)

Director:

Tom Hughes

Sean O’Shaughnessy

 937- 974-8774
thughes@director.sca.org
(Financial Officers, Atenveldt, Outlands, Grand Council)

Director:

Shawn Reed

Stephanie of Nethyrwode

615-423-6831
sreed@director.sca.org
(An Tir, Calontir, Chirurgeons, Atlantia)

Director

Hal Simon

Edwin FitzLloyd

972-245-1651

hsimon@director.sca.org
(Caid, Lochac, West, ,  Heralds, Communications)

Director:

Gabrielle Underwood

Adrielle Kerrec

905- 985-6827
gunderwood@director.sca.org
(Ansteorra, Meridies, Trimaris, Gleann Abhann, Drachenwald, Board Recruiting )
CORPORATE AND SOCIETY OFFICERS:

Interim President:

Patrick M. Anderson
Gabriel andvaka Kjotvason 
952-412-4112

president@sca.org

Society Seneschal/Vice-President for Operations: 
George Reed

Aaron Swiftrunner

513-292-2660

seneschal@sca.org


Deputy – Society Chatelaine
Elise Fleming

Alys Katharine

440-779-6384

chatelaine@sca.org 


Deputy – Children’s Officer Coordinator

Audrey Epple

Yseult de Montagu

479-956-4734

children@sca.org

Deputy – Media Officer

Tamara Griggs

Tamara di Firenze

513-675-9394
media@sca.org

Deputy – Chief Technology Officer

Scott Courtney

Iustinos Tekton called Justin

330-493-4616

cto@sca.org
Registrar / Vice President for Corporate Operations: 
Renee Signorotti

Society for Creative Anachronism

Box 360789

Milpitas  CA  95036

800-789-7486  or  408-263-9305

fax: 408-263-0641


Executive Assistant to the Board of Directors

Leslie Luther-Fulton

Jane Falada of Englewood

901-452-9881

ea@sca.org 

Tournaments Illuminated Editor:

John Sandstrom

Omar Mohammud Mirzazadeh

PMB #101

2200 N. Yarbrough Ste B

El Paso, TX 79935

915-591-3785
tieditor@sca.org
Compleat Anachronist Editor:

Theresa Crean

Theresa Butler of Cahir

P.O. Box 66

Fishers Landing, NY 13641-0066

613-531-4357

caeditor@sca.org


Treasurer:  
Alan Andrist

Alanus of Bunghea

425-424-3958
treasurer@sca.org

Deputy Treasurer – Canada

Zelda Unger

Zelda of Jorvik

604-574-7634 (no calls after 9:00 pm Pacific time, please)

canada@sca.org


Society Chancellor of the Exchequer: 

Susan Earley

Margherita Alessia

630-766-1162

exchequer@sca.org


Laurel Sovereign of Arms: 
Lisa Mohr

Elisabeth de Rossignol

425-277-0763
herald@sca.org

Society Marshal:  

Kevin Roderick 
Hrothgar Monomakh

505-260-0325 (no calls after 10 p.m. MT)
marshal@sca.org

Society Minister of Arts and Sciences: 

Tim Jennings

Garraed Galbraith

PO Box #4

Fergus, ON N1M 2W7

Canada

519-787-2399

as@sca.org

Society Chronicler: 

Susan Carroll-Clark

Nicolaa de Bracton

905-427-4943

chronicler@sca.org

Society Webminister: 

James Paul Lynch

Lord Ronan Lynceus

609-671-0230 

webminister@sca.org


Society Chirurgeon:  
Beth Hart-Carlock, OD

Dame Eleanor Isabeau du Coeur

262-605-4746

chirurgeon@sca.org

Society Archivist

Charles Alderson

Aldred Von Lechsend Aus Froschheim

SCA Archive

c/o CT Alderson

P.O. Box 7240

Moreno Valley, CA

92552-7240

760-410-0446
archivist@sca.org

KINGDOM SENESCHALS:


AEthelmearc:

Jennifer Bastian
Marguerite de la Marche
716-664-4983
seneschal@aethelmearc.org

An Tir:

Mitch Steck

Ljotr Einarsson
250-542-6988
seneschal@antir.sca.org


Ansteorra: 
Modius von Mergentheim

Erik Langhans

713- 818-4905

seneschal@ansteorra.org


Artemisia
Jeffrey Webster

Ulric de Dalyhel

208-733-4856

artemesianseneschal@msn.com

Atenveldt:

Dan Anderson

Robin Huxley of Land’s End

602-258-3914

seneschal@atenveldt.com


Atlantia:  

Ann Shelton

Anne le Coeur

803-781-2375

seneschal@atlantia.sca.org
Caid:

Eleanore Hewitt
Eilidh na Tire Dharigh
760-753-3651

seneschal@sca-caid.org

Calontir:

John May
Jon Tristram
 573- 336-9430
seneschal@calontir.sca.org 

Drachenwald:

Jeff Smith

Sovany Barcsi Janos  
+49 (0) 9492-906354

seneschal@drachenwald.sca.org

Ealdormere:

Lisa Czudnochowsky
Marion FitzWilliam
905- 305-6036
seneschal@ealdormere.sca.org


East:

E.F. Morrill
Edward Zifran of Gendy
718-677-1673
seneschal@eastkingdom.org


Lochac:

Matthew Mole
Emrys Tudur
64-9-834-3559
seneschal@sca.org.au

Gleann Abhann:

Paul Lancaster

Stephan of  Durham

601-824-3244

Master Stephan@gmail.com
Meridies:

Kelley Davidson

Fianna nic Dhaibhidh

615-469-0254

seneschal@meridies.org

Middle:

Kim Harvey
Kenna Harve
765-482-9776
seneschal@midrealm.org

Northshield:
Sue Gilbert

Elashava bas Riva

608-244-2845

seneschal@northshield.org

Outlands:

Amy Conrad

Leah de Montgomerie

 (915)592-5498

seneschal@outlands.org


Trimaris:

Kim Suarez

Raynagh Binnech ingen Griffyn

352-687-0809

seneschal@trimaris.org

West:

Alden of Wolverton
Lonny Johnson
916-799-0321
seneschal@westkingdom.org
